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
Finished Floor (Below): 912 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): = 0 Suite: None 3 Below 3 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,662 sq. ft. | Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz:
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:4 5 Grg Dr Ht:

Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Fully Finished 6
Grand Total: 2,662 sq. ft. 7

8

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 Supreme Realty Inc.

This property that sits on .732 acres also has a super rare detached 9-car garage plus an attached 2-car garage. Features 4 bdrms, gym, 3 full baths,
2662 SF, high vaulted ceilings in the family room, built in cabinets, open kitchen layout, sunken living room, huge family room, hardwood floors,
skylights & mud room. Fantastic sunny south backyard has a newer 42'x16’ outdoor in-ground pool & huge sundeck. Downstairs easily suitable for
in-laws. Newer driveways front & back. Zoned RS1/G.

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 11/08/2019 02:50 PM

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Active
R2418064
Board: V

House/Single Family

Style of Home:
Construction:
Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:
# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:
Water Supply:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Legal:

Amenities:

i

2 Storey

Frame - Wood
Other, Stucco
Concrete Perimeter

1

Electric
City/Municipal
Electric, Radiant

Presented by:

Michele Cummins - PREC

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Mission)

Reno. Year:
R.I. Plumbing:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Metered Water:

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Asphalt

Phone: 778-885-4659

www.michelecummins.ca

mcummins@remax.net

6539 AZURE ROAD

RE/MAX

we
RE/MAX
LITTLE OAK

Residential Detached

nghm?: $2,220,000 (LP)

VIC 251 P 0
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): = 56.56  Original Price: $2,220,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 5 Approx. Year Built: 2019
Depth / Size: 112 Bathrooms: 6 Age: 0
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 6,347.00 Full Baths: 5 Zoning: RS1/E
Flood Plain: Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $5,887.61
Rear Yard Exp: South For Tax Year: 2019

. Council Apprv?:
If new, GST/HST inc?:

View:

Complex / Subdiv:
~ Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Sewer Type:

City/Municipal

Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 3
Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Triple

Dist. to Public Transit:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata

Property Disc.: Yes
PAD Rental:

Fixtures Leased: No :
Fixtures Rmvd:

Floor Finish:

LOT 524, BLOCK 4N, PLAN NWP25611, SECTION 7, RANGE 6W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Air Cond./Central, Guest Suite, In Suite Laundry

Site Influences: Central Location, Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Retirement Community

Features:

Floor Type

Main Living Room
Main Kitchen
Main Dining Room
Main Wok Kitchen
Main Media Room
Main Eating Area
Main Laundry
Main Walk-In Closet
Main Bedroom
Main Bedroom
Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):

Finished Floor (Basement):

Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:

Grand Total:

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 003-697-967
Tour:

Parking Access: Front

Dist. to School Bus: 5 minus

1,773
1,376
0

3,149 sq. ft.

Dimensions
12'x12'
17'2x9'8
15'10 x 11'
14'5 x 13'4
12'x 14'6
17'2x10'6
12'x 5'10
13'10x 7'8
11'x12'
12'x9'5

Floor Type

Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

# of Rooms:15
# of Kitchens: 2
# of Levels: 2

Suite:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Beds in Basement: 0

Basement: None

3,149 sq. ft.

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

Beds not in Basement:5

Dimensions Floor
5'x3'8
13'x10'12
5'x5'6
12'x 10'
13'x12'
X
X
X
X
X
Bath Floor
1 Main
2 Above
3 Above
4 Main
5 Above
6 Above
7
8

Type

# of Pieces Ensuite?

AUNDRL

Dimensions
X
x
X
x
X
x
X
x
X
X
Outbuildings

Yes |garn:

Yes | \workshop/Shed:

Yes | pool;

No | Garage Sz:

Yes Grg Dr Ht:
Yes

Want to do airbnb business? This brand new house is perfect for this! The house is in excellent location in central of Richmond. Walking distance to
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